

May 16, 2017

Champion Aerospace launches online company store

Liberty, SC- Champion Aerospace LLC launched its online company store today with over 50 new gift and promotional items that help to promote the Champion brand with users as well as distributors. The online store features both men's and women's apparel as well as many promotional items such as hats, blankets, mugs, coolers, towels, writing instruments and backpacks. You can visit the company store and order online at www.championaerospace.com and click on the icon at the top of the homepage.

About Champion Aerospace-

Champion Aerospace LLC, a wholly owned subsidiary of TransDigm Group (NYSE:TDG), is a leading global designer, producer and supplier of aircraft ignition system technology and airframe power solutions for use on nearly all commercial, piston and military aircraft in service today. Champion ignition components powered the Wright brothers first powered flight in 1903 and have continued to power the skies ever since.